
XTERRA Switzerland
XTERRA Classic - 35-39 Femmes

29.06.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps zone
3

Temps
zone 4

Temps zone
5

12 383 HANSEN
KARIN

NOTTWIL LU SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1978 5 02:56:16.391 25:38.207 23:35.998
(14)

1:07.398
(24)

1:42:14.542
(15)

1:00.032
(14)

48:18.421
(9)

19 88 SANER
MARIELLE

COLLOMBEY VS SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1977 5 03:05:11.711 34:33.527 24:40.291
(23)

2:05.142
(42)

1:39:46.240
(12)

1:34.947
(35)

57:05.091
(31)

24 410 CATERINA
LAURA

MINUSIO TI SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1974 5 03:17:30.935 46:52.751 25:59.927
(34)

56.906
(16)

1:54:52.641
(25)

41.533
(2)

54:59.928
(22)

29 403 PICARDI
CRISTINA

MINUSIO TI SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1977 5 03:27:16.708 56:38.524 27:31.764
(44)

2:32.500
(49)

1:57:37.382
(28)

2:53.764
(45)

56:41.298
(29)

39 420 FITZPATRICK
NICOLE

BASEL BS SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1978 5 03:42:25.537 1:11:47.353 25:41.190
(31)

1:56.375
(41)

2:13:14.631
(39)

1:56.550
(38)

59:36.791
(34)

43 299 LEBRET
AGNERAY
ELISE

ORNEX FR FRA XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1974 5 03:53:12.024 1:22:33.840 24:57.089
(25)

2:09.921
(44)

2:25:37.403
(44)

1:31.354
(34)

58:56.257
(33)

45 83 DIVALL
MARTA

GINGINS VD HUN XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1977 5 04:10:20.621 1:39:42.437 28:40.189
(47)

1:14.226
(31)

2:30:06.285
(45)

43.703
(4)

1:09:36.218
(45)

48 313 FREY SOPHIE DIJON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1978 2 DNF 3 Tr. 23:52.429
(18)

1:03.041
(20)

- - -

59 430 BUERGI RITA MAGGLINGEN BE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1974 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

60 428 POTT EILEEN HAMBURG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
35-39
Femmes

1977 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -
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